Name
BOB WILKINSON

FRANK'S 4U

TODD BARKLEY

JASON REED

JASON REED

CHARLES HARPSTER
TWIN PINE RANCH
HALL RANCH TRUST

KIRK SCHUELKE
JOESY HAUSER

WYATT SCHUELKE
GREG SMITH

BILLY MARTIN
STEPHANIE CLAYMORE

RONALD WETZ

TODD BARKLEY

SD CONSIGNOR

JASON GRUBL

JOE WISHARD

TOM BROCKEL

BOB & JENNIE COLLINS
BEN FOX

DENNIS HATHAWAY
PETE KNIGHT
BUCKY DERFLINGER
CHARLES HARPSTER
SD CONSIGNOR

Qty
22

12
22

10
16
22
10

NP R WERRPAERENNNMNNMNNNRRPPARPRPYNONMEDNDN

Color
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF

BLK/BWF
BLACK
BWF
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

RD/BLK
BWF
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK

Kind
3-4s BRD COW, calve Mar 27 for 30 days
3-4s BRD COW, calve Mar 27 for 30 days
5-6s BRD COW, calve Mar 27 for 30 days
solid mouth BRD COW, calve Mar 27 for 30 days
broken BRD COW, calve Mar 27 for 30 days
solid mouth BRD COW, calve Apr 1

broken mouth BRD COW, calve Apr 1

broken BRD COW, calve Apr 1 for 60 days
5-6s BRD COW, summer calvers
solid to broken BRD COW, calve Apr 1

HFRT
Cow
COwW
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
COW
HFRT
HFRT
COwW
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
COwW
Cow
COW

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

AvgWT
1194
1112
1349
1484
1440
1376
1330
1320
1133
1383

960
1043
1271
1000
1047

931
1340

950

978
1215
1010
1118
953
1148
1365
1210
1590
1186
1315
1335
1257
1640
1520
1223

1436
2030
2235
1600
1920

Price
1650.00
1600.00
1435.00
1110.00
1025.00
1075.00
1000.00

960.00
960.00
850.00

108.00
71.00
64.00
97.00
96.00
95.00
62.00
90.00
88.00
65.00
87.00
80.00
76.00
72.00
60.00
68.50
66.00
68.00
67.00
65.50
65.00
64.50
62.00
60.50

84.50
83.00
82.00
81.50
80.00

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT



